
Prinled on 3114n014 

Barrington Hills Police Pension Fund: Account Aggregate 

Performance History 
by Account 

Final Market Value: 

T otallnvestment: 

Average Annualized Retum % 

Cumulative Retum % 

Period Time 

12/2008 

01/2009 

02/2009 

03/2009 

04/2009 

OS/2009 

06/2009 

07/2009 

08/2009 

09/2009 

10/2009 

11/2009 

12/2009 

01 /2010 

02/2010 

03/2010 

04/2010 

OS/2010 

06/2010 

07/2010 

08/2010 

09/2010 

10/2010 

11/2010 

12/2010 

Portfolio 
monthly return% 

0.11 

-0.12 

0.10 

0.76 

0.29 

0.64 

0.00 

1.30 

1.01 

1.32 

0.04 

1.33 

-0.50 

0.37 

0.50 

0.58 

0.86 

-1.05 

-0.35 

1.95 

-0.59 

2.01 

1.23 

-0.42 

0.92 

Date Range 

12/31/2008 - 2/28/2014 
Account Number 

7,226,246.21 

3,006,788.80 

5.36 

30.97 

David Wall 
Wall & Associates 

Page 1 of 3 

Cumulative 
monthly return% 

0.11 

-0.01 

0.09 

0.85 

1.14 

1.78 

1.78 

3.10 

4.14 

5.52 

5.56 

6.97 

6.43 

6.82 

7.36 

7.99 

8.92 

7.77 

7.40 

9.49 

8.85 

11.04 

12.40 

11.92 

12.95 



Printed on 3/14/2014 

Barrington Hills Police Pension Fund: Account Aggregate 

Performance History 
by Account 

Period Time 

01 /2011 

02/2011 

03/2011 

04/2011 

OS/2011 

06/2011 

07/2011 

08/2011 

09/2011 

10/2011 

11/201 1 

12/2011 

01/2012 

02/2012 

03/2012 

04/2012 

OS/2012 

06/2012 

07/2012 

OB/2012 

09/2012 

10/2012 

11/2012 

12/2012 

01 /2013 

02/2013 

03/2013 

04/2013 

OS/2013 

06/2013 

07/2013 

08/2013 

09/2013 

10/2013 

11/2013 

Portfolio 
monthly retum% 

0.44 

0.72 

0.04 

1.94 

-0.11 

-0.50 

-0.21 

-1. 92 

-3.52 

3.22 

-0.49 

-0.09 

2.72 

1.02 

0.55 

0.20 

-1.72 

1.36 

0.76 

0.B5 

0.86 

-0.27 

0.29 

0.52 

1.30 

0.55 

1.25 

0.95 

-0.62 

-1.25 

1.73 

-1.24 

1.98 

1.47 

0.78 

Date Range 

12/31/2008 - 2/28/2014 
Account Number 

David Wall 
Wall & Associates 
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Report Currency 

USO 

Cumulative 
monthly return% 

13.45 

14.27 

14.31 

16.52 

16.39 

15.Bl 

15.57 

13.35 

9.36 

12.88 

12.32 

12.22 

15.27 

16.44 

17.0B 

17.31 

15.29 

16.85 

17.75 

18.75 

19.77 

19.45 

19.79 

20.42 

21.98 

22.65 

24.19 

25.36 

24.58 

23.03 

25.16 

23.60 

26.06 

27.91 

28.91 



Printed 00 31t 4nOt 4 

Barrington Hills Police Pension Fund: Account Aggregate 

Performance History 
by Account 

Period Time 

12/2013 

01/2014 

02/2014 

Annualized Return % 

Portfolio 
monthly return% 

0.14 

-0.37 

1.84 

Date Range 

12/31/2008 - 2/28/2014 
Account Number 

David Wall 
Wall & Associates 
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Report Currency 

USD 

Cumulative 
monthly return% 

29.09 

28.60 

30.97 

5.36 


